RealTime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

att

Www.rtsports.com
2013 Weekly Results
05-Mar-2014 11:55 PM Eastern

Week 1

lucecannons
mario pineda
torrence
lee bass
rick mayorga

Week 2

rick mayorga
lee bass
torrence
mario pineda
lucecannons

Week 3

lee bass
torrence
rick mayorga
mario pineda
lucecannons

Week 4

lee bass
rick mayorga
lucecannons
mario pineda
torrence

95
80
49
19
14

117
114
86
52
28

132
110
80
65
19

103
81

o NN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



