

Week 1	
lucecannons	95
mario pineda	80
torrence	49
lee bass	19
rick mayorga	14
Week 2	
rick mayorga	117
lee bass	114
torrence	86
mario pineda	52
lucecannons	28
Week 3	
lee bass	132
torrence	110
rick mayorga	80
mario pineda	65
lucecannons	19
Week 4	
lee bass	103

81

7 2 0

rick mayorga

lucecannons mario pineda torrence